t‘.} Hemmink

Wekador Zaagsnede bits 39mm pro

ASW

wekador

SKU

W 002449
W 002566
W 002638

Datum: 05 - 03 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Aansluitmaat
Totale lengte
Klingbreedte
Bleddikte

Grootte bit

Tweezijdig

Wekador
Bit

1/4"

39 mm
6.5 mm
1.2mm
39 mm

Nee

Product

BZ39-1/4-0,6x4,5 pro
BZ39-1/4-1,2x6,5 pro
BZ39-1/4-1,2x8,0 pro

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wekador-bit-zaagsnede-bits-39mm-pro?sku=CP_W 002566

